%omord  SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 19 in. Countertop Convection Oven for Quarter-
Size Pans with 3 Racks 1440W of Power in Stainless-

Steel, 0.8 cu. ft.
Model: KM-CTCO-08

FEATURES

“Powerful 1440W convection heating for
consistent cooking.”

Compact 0.8 cu. ft. fits three 1/4-size pans.
Durable stainless-steel build for lasting use.

Versatile 150°F-500°F temperature range.

Perfect for light-duty café and bakery tasks.

Cool-touch dual-pane glass door for safety.

Bright LED interior lighting for easy monitoring.

Simple mechanical controls for precise CE====
adjustments.

Energy-efficient at 3,317.76 KWH annually. ' === :#‘
Plug-and-play with ETL certification and 1-year

warranty. - “ w
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TECHNICAL

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height
Interior Width
Interior Depth
Interior Height
Weightlbs

Capacity
Net Cubic Feet
Features & Materials

Temperature Range

Control Type

Number Of Warming Sections
Fuel Type

Number Of Oven Racks

Rack Positions

Exterior Material

Interior Material

Color Finish

Pan Shape

Warming Time After Unplugging Min
Cleaning Type

Feature Two

Feature Three

Featrue Four

Electric & Certification

Amps

Hertz

Phase

Voltage

Wattage

Plug Type

Power Cord Length
Electrical Installation Type
Certifications

18.5
17.55
14.75
14
11.5
8.5
33.73

0.8

150-500 F

Mechanical

1

Electric

3

3

Stainless-Steel

Stainless steel 430

Stainless-Steel

1/4 size sheet pans

20 min

Manual

Heavy-duty stainless steel construction for easy cleaning
Ideal for light-duty use; 120V, 1440W, 0.8 Cu Ft
Cool-touch dual pane glass door

12

60

1

120

1440

NEMA 5-20P

66

Plug-in

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation
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CERTIFICATIONS
@. @
Intertek Intertek

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213
718-576-6342
K(X)lMore info@koolmore.com



