

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 19 in. Countertop Convection Oven for Quarter-Size Pans with 3 Racks 1440W of Power in Stainless-Steel, 0.8 cu. ft.

Model: KM-CTCO-08

FEATURES

- "Powerful 1440W convection heating for consistent cooking."
- Compact 0.8 cu. ft. fits three 1/4-size pans.
- Durable stainless-steel build for lasting use.
- Versatile 150°F-500°F temperature range.
- Perfect for light-duty café and bakery tasks.
- · Cool-touch dual-pane glass door for safety.
- · Bright LED interior lighting for easy monitoring.
- Simple mechanical controls for precise adjustments.
- Energy-efficient at 3,317.76 KWH annually.
- Plug-and-play with ETL certification and 1-year warranty.







CLOSE UP IMAGES







TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions

Length Width	18.5	
	17.55	
Height Interior Width	14.75	
Interior Width	14	
Interior Depth	11.5	
Interior Height	8.5	
Weightlbs	33.73	
_		

Capacity

Net Cubic Feet 0.8

Features & Materials

Temperature Range	150-500 F
Control Type	Mechanical
Number Of Warming Sections	1
Fuel Type	Electric
Number Of Oven Racks	3
Rack Positions	3
Exterior Material	Stainless-Steel
Interior Material	Stainless steel 430
Color Finish	Stainless-Steel
Pan Shape	1/4 size sheet pans
Warming Time After Unplugging Min	20 min
Cleaning Type	Manual
Feature Two	Heavy-duty stainless steel construction for easy cleaning
Feature Three	Ideal for light-duty use; 120V, 1440W, 0.8 Cu Ft
Featrue Four	Cool-touch dual pane glass door

Electric & Certification

Amps	12
Hertz	60
Phase	1
Voltage	120
Wattage	1440
Plug Type	NEMA 5-20P
Power Cord Length	66
Electrical Installation Type	Plug-in
Certifications	ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation

Plan View









